
21. Int. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

MZ-Nackenheim, 13.03.2016

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

85kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Bekir Demir ASV Mainz 1888
TÜ 16:0

42
PS 7:1

33 Fr
 2  7  0  1  23 1

2 Tamerlan Paschajew SV Alemannia Nackenheim
3:50

01 Fr
1:50

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Eredzheb Eredzheb WKG Untere Nahe
Fr

4:00

11
SS 8:0

52
 1  6  1  0  9 2
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